
De	Muziekpiet
[www.muziekschoolwaterland.nl/lesmateriaal]
Sinterklaasjournaal	Tunes

Gitaar

7

5

4

3

3

0

3

000

001

101

0 33

0

002000 00















 























 













ken.

klopt.

kij

hij komt.komt,Hij

gedeur

eenser

de

kom

aanwordtDaar

Oh,

men.bodedoorschijntmaandeZie

3








